PARTIDO POLITICO PERU NACION

Comité Provincial de Antonio Chota-Cajamarca

Relacion de afiliados:
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DNI

41980852
27406905
27429870
40481036
43509619
48674624
48720949
71341049
77065310
43237276

10067449
75174054

74242694
27376873
76087724
43783687
44071243
45730989
47305484
48225892
61576792
76131951
47305490
48679297
16688588
48818369
80545744
77063869
75797861
40459276
42671187
73360915
70873848
27423167
76290436

PATERNO

MUNOZ
ESTELA
ESTELA
COLLANTES
PEREZ
VASQUEZ
ARANDA
ARANDA
ARANDA
ARANDA

TAPIA
GONZALES

ZELADA
CHUPILLON
GUEVARA
TORRES
SANCHEZ
HUAMANCHARI
HUAMANCHARI
HUAMANCHARI
FERNANDEZ
CARRASCO
TORRES

PEREZ
TOMAPASCA
DIAZ

HERRERA
HUAMANCHARI
VASQUEZ
MEJIA

GIL

LACHOS
VALLEJOS
IRIGOIN

DIAZ

MATERNO

FIGUEROA
DIAZ
PEREZ
CIEZA
VARGAS
GUEVARA
TAPIA
TAPIA
TAPIA
TAPIA
NUNEZ DE
ARANDA
QUISPE
ARANDA
LACHOS
CHUPILLON
CHINGO
CIEZA
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
AYALA
HUAMANCHARI
HUAMANCHARI
ESTELA
CULQUICONDOR
INFANTE
ROJAS
CORONADO
ZARATE
BARTUREN
OLIVERA
PORTA
CORONADO
DIAZ
CORONEL

NOMBRES

FELIX

SILVIO

KARIN YUNET
GLOBER

ELIDIA

JAIME

DANIEL BRAYAN
BENJAMIN AQUILES
MICHEL BRAYAN
DORIS MAGALY

MARIA GRISELDA
ABIGAIL

GEYNY GLESDY
CONSUELO
DIANA

ALCIDES
NANCY

ALCIRA MARIA
NULBERT
LUCILA

SAUL

YORDIN
TELECINDA
MARIA CARMEN
VICTOR MANUEL
FELIPE
LORENZO
YOJANA
ANDER

ROSA

LILA

BETTY

JOSE WILDER
CESAR

ROCIO ONEYDA

PERU NACION
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71579963
74573954
48731084
71774173
74436147
16550304
71037172
48416770
48539081
45270249
60266781
77793288
48668776
73637400
71339922
71416926
48664781
42699859
41953656
48504858
27387762

77461079
48925384
48244983
77333339
43932056
41217413
62032370
75580023
47735514

YDROGO
HURTADO
PAZ
CARRASCO
TORRES
VASQUEZ
HERRERA
DIAZ
SOLANO
CORRALES
CORRALES
SALDANA
CORRALES
RAFAEL
BURGA
CARRANZA
SANCHEZ
RAMOS
HUAMANCHARI
LACHOS
HERRERA

HERRERA
GUEVARA
GUEVARA
GUEVARA
BANDA

CABRERA
RAFAEL

CESPEDES
GUEVARA

DELGADO
ALARCON
RIMARACHIN
BAUTISTA
SENPERTEGUI
PEREZ
VALLEJOS
MEDINA
MUNOZ
HUAPE

GIL
SALDANA
ESTELA
FERNANDEZ
PENA
ANGASPILCO
RIMARACHIN
SANTAMARIA
CORONADO
PORTAL
HUAMANCHARI

EDQUEN
GAVIDIA
GONZALES
GONZALES
OLIVERA
CONDOR
GUEVARA
SANCHEZ
BRAVO

NANCY

LEUDIN JENRRY
OSUER

ELMER

DONAL ESTALYN
MANUEL
FLORMIRA
WILMER MARIN
LUIS

FELIPE

NEYDA

FREDY

AUDINO
ROYMER

LESLY YORELY
EDUARD YOEL
WILLAM LEYSER
CARLOS ALBERTO
YOVANA
ECILDA
REYNALDO

DIANA ANALI
LEONARDO

ISMAEL

GEINER

MARIA ELVIA

ELIZABETH

OSMAR

ESPERANZA GUADALUPE
ADELMO











































